HD® MILWAUKEE-EIGHT™
VALVETRAIN
& COMPONENT CATALOG
THE RIGHT PARTS FOR THE JOB!
July 6,  2023
2
order 650-557-2046

KPMI P/N Material F.D.  O.L. Thread Quantity
41007-4 H. T. Steel 0.520” 0.350” 5/16-24 Pkg. of 4
Replacement nuts for Rocker Arm Tower Stud Kit, #20-21045, but can be used for general purpose (see diagram for detail)
11
Visit us at www.kpmi.us
H
a
r
ley-D
avid
so
n
HD®   MILWAUKEE-EIGHT™   2017-2023
Valve Seats • Powdered Metal
KPMI P/N O. D. I. D.  Thickness Quantity
10-SC350 35.00mm 1.378” 26.00mm  1.024” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC360 36.00mm  1.417” 27.00mm 1.063” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC370 37.00mm  1.457” 28.00mm  1.102” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC380 38.00mm  1.496” 29.00mm  1.142” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC390 39.00mm  1.535” 30.00mm 1.181” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC446  44.62mm  1.757” 35.00mm  1.375” 11.43mm  0.450” Pkg. of 1
10-SC450 45.00mm  1.772” 34.50mm  1.358” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC460 46.00mm  1.811” 35.50mm  1.398” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC462 46.20mm  1.819” 34.93mm 1.375” 11.43mm  0.450” Pkg. of 1
10-SC470 47.00mm  1.850” 36.50mm  1.437” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
Valve Seats • Nickel Aluminum Bronze
KPMI P/N O. D. I. D.  Thickness Quantity
10-SB350 35.00mm 1.378” 25.00mm 0.984" 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB355 35.50mm 1.398” 26.00mm 1.024” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB360 36.00mm 1.417” 27.00mm 1.063” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB365 36.50mm 1.437” 27.00mm 1.063” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB370 37.00mm 1.457” 28.00mm 1.102” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB375 37.50mm 1.476” 28.00mm 1.102” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB380 38.00mm 1.496” 29.00mm 1.142” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB385 38.50mm  1.516” 29.00mm 1.142” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB390 39.00mm  1.535” 30.00mm 1.181” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB450 45.00mm 1.772” 34.50mm 1.358” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB460 46.00mm 1.811” 35.50mm 1.398” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB470 47.00mm 1.850” 36.50mm 1.437” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
Valve Seats • High Chrome
KPMI P/N O. D. I. D.  Thickness Quantity
10-HC350 35.00mm 1.378″ 26.00mm 1.024″ 11.02mm 0.434" Pkg. of 1
10-HC360S 35.99mm 1.417″ 25.98mm 1.023″ 8.99mm 0.354" Pkg. of 1
10-HC370S 37.02mm 1.457″ 27.99mm 1.102″ 8.99mm 0.354" Pkg. of 1
10-HC445S 44.50mm 1.752″ 35.99mm 1.417″ 8.99mm 0.354" Pkg. of 1
10-HC447 44.63mm 1.757″ 35.81mm 1.410″ 10.92mm 0.430″ Pkg. of 1
Cylinder Dowel • Steel
KPMI P/N Material O. D. I. D. O. L. Quantity Rep. HD®
OEM P/N